
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 11 DEC 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  04:31
 09:46
 15:15
 21:45

 3.4
 1.1
 2.3
 1.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 RA

3 AN

4 AM

5 SH

6 BA

7 MJ

8 MZ

9 SA

10 ML

11 SL

12 RZ

13 SR

MR ON
LEAVE Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CHEMROAD QUEST 

M.T- AUTAURUS 

M.V- SEDRA 

M.T- MANSOUR M 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.T- GFS GISELLE 

M.V- KN FUTURE 

M.V- SEAGULL VICTORY 

M.T- ELM GALAXY 

M.T- CHEM BARIUM 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- TALARA 

M.T- LUMA 

 175.00

 148.00

 131.00

 177.00

 231.00

 240.00

 190.00

 118.00

 148.00

 146.00

 105.00

 228.00

 160.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

STAR SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

X-PRESS FEEDERS

AL-PINE MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

36686

36669

36708

36630

36712

36706

36689

36697

36693

36707

24826

36705

36696

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL BILLETS
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

31085

2074

1365

NIL

16036

NIL

NIL

1450

NIL

1542

4430

NIL

1516

6632

4927

29668

NIL

1350

1417

2074

15

NIL

NIL

NIL

26132

NIL

4289

NIL

NIL

50788

2280

NIL

2558

2476

5481

2699

1132

1968

3462

2330

30

2649

4578

818

3441

NO WORK

40386

1901

ML

MJ

SL

MZ

MZ / SA

SR / RA

AM

SA

RZ

SR

SG

MJ / AN

ML

11/12

08/12

10/12

05/12

10/12

09/12

09/12

07/12

09/12

10/12

28/06

09/12

07/12

  4:10

 12:00

 13:50

  8:42

  7:30

 12:30

 12:50

 12:15

 15:40

 18:40

  7:00

 19:30

 12:18

27264

18004

7751

2330

1480

53437

8400

5248

5999

3992

52499

9527

10/12/25

11/12/25

10/12/25

10/12/25

 23:00

  7:40

 10:20

 14:50
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

146

200

116

71

190

173

126

95

143

229

228.6

M.V- MOHAMMAD M 

M.V- GENCO MADELEINE 

M.T- SINAR TORAJA 

M.T- SARWAT GAS 

M.V- DORIC VALOUR 

M.T- CHEMROAD ZENITH 

M.T- HANYU FREESIA 

M.T- PIONEER GAS 

M.T- MH BORGA 

M.V- AQUILA OCEAN 

M.T- NEW ABILITY 

6.4

12.8

6.7

4.6

12.8

9.8

8.7

4.6

10

13

8.15

36661

36690

36694

36701

36709

36710

36711

36713

36714

36715

36716

29/11/25

04/12/25

06/12/25

07/12/25

09/12/25

09/12/25

09/12/25

10/12/25

10/12/25

10/12/25

10/12/25

 01:15

 22:54

 06:12

 23:40

 17:23

 20:25

 22:50

 17:30

 18:30

 21:00

 23:48

LEGEND SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

S. MARINO

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

ST.KITTS N

GREECE

PANAMA

LIBERIA

COMOROS

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

POLYMERS
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
LSFO
  M.Ton

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

PQA

USA

OMAN

IRAQ

RICHARDS BAY

INDONESIA

KUWAIT

IRAQ

INDONESIA

USA

PQA

21000

56664

3882

930

55994

26405

9515

1916

19200

68843

60000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- UNION EXPLORER  190.00 OCEAN WORLD36688 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 2435031359SH 09/12  15:40 55709

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

M/W

FAP

SSGC

SSGC

PIBT

LCT

EVTL

EVTL

LCT

FAP

FOTCO

   Terminal 
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 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 3 of 3

M.V- XPRESS KAILASH 

M.V- LAPIS LAZULI 

1

2

Ship Name

11-DEC-25

11-DEC-25

 15:00

 15:00

CONTAINERS X-PRESS FEEDER

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

11

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- HANSA AFRICA  will sail from QT2-I @ 07:40 hrs (MZ),(SA)

2 M.T- TALARA  will sail from FOTCO @ 14:30 hrs (MJ),(AN)

3 M.T- MANSOUR M  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (MZ)

4 M.V- DORIC VALOUR  will berth to PIBT @ 09:00 hrs (AM)

5 M.V- XPRESS KAILASH  will berth to QT2-I @ 18:00 hrs (SR)

6 M.T- NEW ABILITY  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs (SH),(RA)

7 M.V- LAPIS LAZULI  will berth to M/W-II @ 19:00 hrs (SA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7872

9650
1632

3682

3630

39

3730
2209

744

465

722

1074
97

356

385

302

36589

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 398 TOTAL 404 WORKING AB 1-5Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- FUWAIRIT 

M.T- GFS GISELLE 

M.T- ELM GALAXY 

M.T- AUTAURUS 

36704

36706

36693

36669

1

2

3

4

PGPCL

QT-2

EVTL

LCT

10-12-2025

10-12-2025

10-12-2025

10-12-2025

818

1020

1450

2300


